Bona Black Abrasives
Technical data sheet
Rev 07/2019
This data sheet replaces all previous versions   page 1/2
 Sanding
Bona Black Abrasives are best as a “f inishing” abrasive that provides the best color w hen staining
and oiling.  The high quality silicon-carbide abrasive grains continually break-down into f ine cutting
points, giving you the best surface quality for natural, stained and oiled f loors.

AAS22498206  60 500 25.3
AAS22498306  80 500 21.1
Order Information
Bona Black Abrasives
Technical data sheet
Rev 07/2019
This data sheet replaces all previous versions   page 2/2
 Sanding
AAS22498406  100 500 20.05
AAS22498506  120 500 18
8” Sanding Rolls – 25 Yards
ITEM  GRIT NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS21371402  16 1 24.25
AAS21371602  24 1 18
AAS21371802  36 1 13.5
AAS26468201  40 1 8.1
AAS26468301  50 1 7.6
AAS26468401  60 1 8.9
AAS26468501  80 1 7.65
AAS26468601  100 1 6.35
16” Double-Sided Sanding Discs
ITEM  GRIT NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS19163602  16 10 13.95
AAS19163802  24 10 9.7
AAS19163902  36 10 8.1
AAS19164202  60 10 5.45
AAS19164302  80 10 4.6
AAS19164402  100 10 4.35
AAS19330401  150 10 3.85
AAS20317601  120 10 4.05
AAS26547801  180 10 3.65
AAS26547901  220 10 1.85
16” Sanding Screens
ITEM  GRIT NO./CASE LBS./CASE
AAS16637002  60 10 2.8
AAS16337102  80 10 2.4
AAS16637202  100 10 2.35
AAS16637302  120 10 2.15
AAS16637402  150 10 2.05
AAS16637502  180 10 2.1
AAS16637602  220 10 2.1